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Product Name:Gld Cndl 4.080z Spcd Pomander NA BULK

Specification 1D:350000046009

Ingredients CAS Number Function

Benzophenone-12 1843-05-6 Stabilizer

PPG-12 DIMETHICONE 68440-66-4 Stabilizer

3H-Pyrazol-3-one, 2,4- 97660-72-5 Dye
dihydro-5-methyl-2-phenyl-,

4-[(4-C7-17-branched

alkylphenyl)azo] derivatives

Synthetic Wax 8002-74-2 Wax

Vanillin 121-33-5 Fragrances
DODECANENITRILE 2437-25-4 Fragrances

Undecanal, 2-methyl- 110-41-8 Fragrances
DIHYDROEUGENOL 2785-87-7 Fragrances

MYRCENE 123-35-3 Fragrances
CINNAMONITRILE 4360-47-8 Fragrances
ETHOXY-METHOXYMETHYL- 5595-79-9 Fragrances

PHENOL

METHYL ISOEUGENOL 93-16-3 Fragrances

Benzyl Acetate 140-11-4 Fragrances

Benzene, 1-methoxy-4-(1E)- 4180-23-8 Fragrances

1-propen-1-yl-

BENZYL PHENYLACETATE 102-16-9 Fragrances

Benzyl Benzoate 120-51-4 Contains Fragrance Allergens
Eugenol 97-53-0 Contains Fragrance Allergens
Limonene 5989-27-5 Contains Fragrance Allergens
Cinnamal 104-55-2 Contains Fragrance Allergens



Benzyl Alcohol
Linalool
Isoeugenol

Citral

Coumarin
Geraniol
Citronellol

Benzyl Salicylate
Cinnamyl Alcohol
Farnesol

Benzyl Cinnamate

100-51-6
78-70-6
97-54-1
5392-40-5
91-64-5
106-24-1
106-22-9
118-58-1
104-54-1
4602-84-0

103-41-3
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Contains Fragrance Allergens
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